Rodless cylinders  18-6
RIEGLER & Co. KG, eDocumentation   edition  11/2018  page 1 from 6
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497‐41 | ‐260 | ‐620
eDocumentation@riegler.de                              Subject technical changes.
Rodless
cylinder
 Double-acting Magnetic piston

Tel. +49 7125 9497‐41 | ‐260 | ‐620
eDocumentation@riegler.de                           Subject technical changes.
Ordering information
Art. No. Ident No.
6.DD.160100 106299
6.DD.160200 106300
6.DD.160300 106301
6.DD.160400 106302
6.DD.160500 106303
6.DD.160600 106304
6.DD.160700 106305
6.DD.160800 106306
6.DD.160900 106307
6.DD.161000 106308
6.DD.161200 106309
6.DD.161400 106310
6.DD.162000 106311
6.DD.250100 106312
6.DD.250200 106313
6.DD.250300 106314
6.DD.250400 106315
6.DD.250500 106316
6.DD.250600 106317
6.DD.250700 106318
6.DD.250800 106319
6.DD.250900 106320
6.DD.251000 106321
6.DD.251200 106322
6.DD.251400 106323
6.DD.252000 106324
6.DD.320100 106325
6.DD.320200 106326
6.DD.320300 106327
6.DD.320400 106328
6.DD.320500 106329
6.DD.320600 106330
6.DD.320700 106331
6.DD.320800 106332
6.DD.320900 106333
6.DD.321000 106334
6.DD.321200 106335
6.DD.321400 106336
6.DD.322000 106337
Ordering information
Art. No. Ident No.
6.DD.400100 106338
6.DD.400200 106339
6.DD.400300 106340
6.DD.400400 106341
6.DD.400500 106342
6.DD.400600 106343
6.DD.400700 106344
6.DD.400800 106345
6.DD.400900 106346
6.DD.401000 106347
6.DD.401200 106348
6.DD.401400 106349
6.DD.402000 106350
6.DD.630100 106351
6.DD.630200 106352
6.DD.630300 106353
6.DD.630400 106354
6.DD.630500 106355
6.DD.630600 106356
6.DD.630700 106357
6.DD.630800 106358
6.DD.630900 106359
6.DD.631000 106360
6.DD.631200 106361
6.DD.631400 106362
6.DD.632000 106363